
CORRIGENDUM 

Reference No: UID-2016/66            Dated 25/01/2016 

Re-Tender for Supply, Commissioning and Maintenance of Laptops, UPS, Printers, External 

Hard Disk Drives, LED Monitors, Biometric Devices, USB hubs, Spike Suppressors, Android 

Tablets and Webcams for UID Enrollment at different locations throughout the State of  Punjab 

(Ref no. UID-2016/498 dated 02/01/2016 and E-Tender No. DFCSRUID/2015-16/3 Dt. 

02/01/2016) and corrigendum (Ref no. UID-2016/22 dated 08/01/2016) released. 

The following clarifications are made in the above Tender document: 

Clause No Pag
e 
No. 

Original Clause Revised Clause 

Section 2: 
Tender 
Notice, 
Point 8 

8 22/01/2016 by 5pm on the 
e-tendering portal hosted 
by the Punjab Infotech  
 

01/02/2016 by 5pm on the e-tendering 
portal hosted by the Punjab Infotech  
 

Section 2: 
Tender 
Notice, 
Point 9 

8 27/01/2016 at 12 pm via e-
tendering portal provided 
by Punjab Infotech  
 

04/02/2016 at 12 pm via e-tendering 
portal provided by Punjab Infotech  
 

Section 2: 
Tender 
Notice, 
Point 10 

8 27/01/2016 at 3.30 pm via 
e-tendering portal provided 
by Punjab Infotech  
 

04/02/2016 at 3.30 pm via e-tendering 
portal provided by Punjab Infotech  
 

 


